MODBAY
FORM 1  BAYABLE MODULAR ENCLOSURES
Mani Group of Companies
Smarter Greener CompliantFaster
02
For Automation Drives & Machine applications. Bayable on all sides.
03
Enclosure Follows The Following Specification:

B X 060 180 42
MODBAY
TYPE CODE
1 - MT TYPE 1
2 - MT TYPE 2
3 - MT TYPE 3
4 - MT TYPE 4
5 - MT TYPE 5
C - SIDE COVER
P - PLINTH
WIDTH
060 - 600W
078 - 780W
102 - 1020W
120 - 1200W
HEIGHT
180 - 1800H
198 - 1980H
222 - 2220H
DEPTH
42 - 420D
48 - 480D
60 - 600D
78 - 780D
Ordering Information
MT TYPE - 1 : 1 MP, FRONT -HD, REAR- BC
MT TYPE - 2 : 1 MP, FRONT -HD REAR- HD
MT TYPE - 3 : 0 MP, FRONT- HD REAR BC
MT TYPE - 4 : 0 MP, FRONT- HD, REAR BC
MT TYPE - 5 : 2 MP, FRONT & REAR HD
MP- MOUNTING PLATE
HD- HINGED DOOR
BC- BOLTED COVER
Modutec Ready Panels Pvt Ltd
No. 4, Survey No 105 , K.Ashwath Industrial Layout, Uttari Road
Kaggalipura, Off Kanakpura Road, Bangalore - 560116, India
+91 99014 59624, +91 98450 40837
sales@modutec.net, modular@modutec.net
Uniting Panel Builders
Control Panel and Switchgear Manufacturers’ Association
Proud Member of
MODHUB Partner
For Maharashtra, Gujarat & Goa
Address:
A-417, MIDC Industrial Rd, MIDC Industrial Area,
Mahape, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 400710
+91 80973 97666
+91 80976 39666